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 Sc

ores 

Girls

Tallulah Falls A  Thursday, February 13, 2020
Banks Co. H Tuesday, February 18, 2020
White County H Monday, February 24, 2020
East Hall H  Tuesday, February 25, 2020
Winder-Barrow A X Tuesday, March 03, 2020
Madison County A Wednesday, March 04, 2020
Dacula H X Thursday, March 05, 2020
Lanier A X Tuesday, March 10, 2020
East Hall A  Wednesday, March 11, 2020
Gainesville A X Tuesday, March 17, 2020
Winder-Barrow (Non-Region) H Wednesday, March 18, 2020
Stephens Co. H Monday, March 23, 2020
Apalachee H X Tuesday, March 24, 2020
Franklin Co. H Thursday, March 26, 2020
Tallulah Falls H  Thursday, April 02, 2020 Senior Night
Banks Co. A Friday, April 10, 2020
SPRING BREAK 6-10 April, 2020

REGION Tournament A X Tuesday, April 14, 2020
REGION Tournament* A X Wednesday, April 15, 2020 If Req'd

Tennis Banquet ? Tuesday, May 05, 2020
ALL MATCHES SUBJECT TO WEATHER CHANGE

April 20-21 (1st round of state)
April 22-24 (2nd round of state )
April 27-30 (Quarter Finals of state)
May 4-5 (Semi-Final)
May 9 (State Final)


